

Willimantic Whitewater Partnership Membership

Complete and mail the following form to:

Willimantic Whitewater Partnership P.O. Box 406 Willimantic, CT 06226-0406

Make your check payable to Willimantic Whitewater Partnership.

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Home or Mobile
Email:	

Membership Types:

	\bigcirc	Student/Limited	Income:	\$1	С
--	------------	-----------------	---------	-----	---

- O Individual: \$25
- Family: \$50
- O Non-profit Organization: \$100
- O Corporation: \$250

Optional Friend of WWP donation. All donations are welcome!

___\$50 __\$100 __\$250 __\$500 __\$1000 __ Other

If you would like to be involved with Willimantic Whitewater Partnership, please check your areas of interest.

- O Park Maintenance & Improvement
- O River clean up
- Grant writing/Administration/Fundraising
- O Board Member

For more information, email us at: <u>info@willimanticwhitewater.org</u>. For updates, follow us on Facebook or <u>www.WillimanticWhitewater.org</u>.

"WWP" is a 501(c)3 corporation dedicated to the development of an urban waterfront and whitewater park in downtown Willimantic, Connecticut.